Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: High Reliability SMD NTC Thermistor-NTGH Series
Sizes.: 0402 / 0603 / 0805
Issued Date: 15-Apr-25
Edition: REV.A1
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

【NTGH Series】
High Reliability SMD NTC Thermistor
www.viking.com.tw                  For detail questions, contact : sales@viking.com.tw                        Edition : REV.A1
2                                         Revision: 15-Apr-2025
▓Electrical Characteristics
0402 Type(□:Tolerance) / (25/50℃)
Part No.
Resistance
(25℃)
Resistance
Tolerance
B-Constant
(25/50℃)
B-Constant
Tolerance
NTGH02T103□338□A 10KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3380K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH02T473□395□A 47KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3950K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH02T104□395□A 100KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3950K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH02T154□395□A 150KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3950K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH02T474□405□A 470KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4050K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH02T105□430□A 1000KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4300K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH02T155□450□A 1500KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4500K ±1, 2, 3%
0603 Type(□:Tolerance) / (25/50℃)
Part No.
Resistance
(25℃)
Resistance
Tolerance
B-Constant
 (25/50℃)
B-Constant
Tolerance
NTGH03T103□338□A 10KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3380K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH03T473□395□A 47KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3950K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH03T104□405□A 100KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4050K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH03T154□395□A 150KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3950K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH03T474□420□A 470KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4200K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH03T684□420□A 680KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4200K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH03T105□430□A 1000KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4300K ±1, 2, 3%
0805 Type(□:Tolerance) / (25/50℃)
Part No.
Resistance
(25℃)
Resistance
Tolerance
B-Constant
 (25/50℃)
B-Constant
Tolerance
NTGH05T502□338□A 5KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3380K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH05T103□338□A 10KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3380K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH05T223□395□A 22KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3950K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH05T473□405□A 47KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4050K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH05T104□395□A 100KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 3950K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH05T154□405□A 150KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4050K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH05T224□405□A 220KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4050K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH05T474□415□A 470KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4150K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH05T684□430□A 680KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4300K ±1, 2, 3%
NTGH05T105□450□A 1000KΩ ±1, 2, 3, 5, 10% 4500K ±1, 2, 3%
【NTGH Series】
High Reliability SMD NTC Thermistor
www.viking.com.tw                  For detail questions, contact : sales@viking.com.tw                        Edition : REV.A1